
Drachenturnier
SV Dauernheim

10.09 2017

Dauernheim

Schüler C männl.

Pl Stn Name Verein 15m 10 X GES.

1 '17c YorgansciNebi

2 17b Triesch Ole

3 16a Hilk Julius

Schüler C weibl.

Pl Stn Name

SV Ballersbach

SV Ballersbach

SV Ballersbach

Verein

235

229

toY

0

0

0

0 235

0 229

0 169

'15m 10 X GES

1 17d Steinmacher Loana

2 16c Meyer Colleen Enya

3 16d Koch Adriana

4 16b Birk Franziska

5 17a Rottmar Leona

SV Nieder Florstadt

Tell Dietzenbach

SV Ballersbach

SV Ballersbach

SV Nieder Florstadt

Verein

333

J t4

273

263

240

40m 40m

0 333

0 314

0 273

0 263

0 240

4AIT

11

5

7

0

Schüler A weibl

Pl Stn Name
10 X GES

/ 1 14b PreußnerAndre

J 2 Ua Waldmann Josephine

3 13c Herold Miriam

SV Nieder Florstadt

SV Falke Oberrodenbach

SV Nieder Florstadt

Verein

60487
00372
10300

301 186

280 92

216 84

Jugend männl.

Pl Stn Name 60m 60m .10 X GES

I

v

1 14d Wenzlik Janek

2 14c I'heyer Cedric Fred

3 13a Losch Noemi

SV Nieder Florstadt

Tell Dretzenbach

SV Nieder Florstadt

Verein

289 176

256 142

271 120

3

4

3

0 465

0 398

0 391

Herren

Pl Stn Name 70m 70m 10 X GES

1 15c Zellmann Markus

2 3c Reisser Lukas

SV Tell Kleinostheim

SV Eberstadt

348 260

341 244

0 60B

0 s8s

25

20
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3 '1c Forster Pascal

4 5d Matusch Oliver

5 4d Bucking Jochen

6 5c Bahl Nils

J 7 12b N/üller Tobias

\/ B 9a Kau6ts Richard

I 2b Schutz Peter

10 3d Jetzki Martin

f ll rca Drebes Eric

12 15b Farschtschiyan Jens

Damen

Pl Stn Name

SV Eberstadt

VFA Eschborn

BSC Büdingen

SV Eberstadt

SV Eberstadt

SV Eberstadt

SV 1949 Rixfeld

Ronnenburger SV Altwiedermus

BSC Nidderau

SV Nieder Florstadt

338 234

342 194

341 182

323 170

31 5 178

289 94

269 92

271 88

220 72

227 42

17 0 572

21 0 536

22 0 523

12 0 493

90493
50383
30361
30359
10292
'1 0 269

70m 70m 4iru 
^ btö

1 9b Kranz Kerstin

2 1d Ruhi Juliane

3 4c Köhler Gabriele

4 3a Schött Katja

5 13d Triesch Mandy

6 5b Hektor Brigitte

7 2a Neubauer Katrin

8 4a Rottmar Dhom

SV Dietkirchen

SV 1949 Rixfeld

SV Rockenberg

SV 1949 Rixfeld

SV Ballersbach

SV Waidmannsheil Erzhausen

SV Waidmannsheil Erzhausen

SV Nieder Florstadt

Verein

325

300

317

290

270

237

264

247

too

184

l0+

138

112

120

68

o4

10

7

10

6

3

0

4

4

0 491

0 484

0 481

0 428

0 382

0 357

0 332

0 311

Herren-Alt

Pl Stn Name 60m 60m 10 X GES

1 11a SchneltRudi

2 1b Ziesing Steffen

3 3b Vogel Jörg

4 2c DabatKarsten

5 15d Naumann Günter

6 11c Hoffmann Hubert

d 7 12d Meyer Fred

8 12a Köhler Thomas

9 1a Jung Rernhard

10 1 1b Kranz Klaus

11 4b Reiss Udo

12 1 1d Rothballer Edmund

13 9d Rottmar Dirk

Compound Herren

Pl Stn Name

SV Tell Klein-Ostheim

SV Falke Oberrodenbach

SV Waidmannsheil Erzhausen

SV Blau-Gelb Hanau

TV Meerholz

SV Nieder Florstadt

Tell Dietzenbach

SV Rockenberg

BSF Schoneck

SV Dietkirchen

SV Blau-gelb Hanau

Ronneburger SV Altwiedermus

SV Nieder Florstadt

Verein

12 0 565

21 0 552

11 0 496

80495
90492

12 0 445

50439
60434
60425
70399
40383
40335
20328

327 238

344 208

310 186

315 180

312 180

319 126

303 '136

310 124

289 136

293 106

285 98

249 86

258 70

50m 50m ,10 X GES

1 7a Brand Manuei
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KK Goldbach 345 242 15 0 587



2

3

A

5

6

7c Eberhard Lisa

6a Jones Marcus

6d Thieme Erich

7b Seelhof Uwe

6b Birk Bianca

Blankbogen Herren

Pl Stn Name

BSC Gronau

SG Tell 1560 eV

KK Goldbach

SV Ballersbach

SV Baliersbach

4BB

454

442

440

357

Jl+

344

332

290

287

164

110

110

'150

70

70
200
'16 0

40
70

40m 40m 10 X GES

1 2d Kunstein Detlef

2 9c Kunstein Martina

3 10d Becker Florian

4 10b Bäppler Simone

5 10c Klar Hans-Jürgen

6 10a Carsten Klaus

7 8c Montag Kevin

Langbogen Herren

Pl Stn Name

SV Blau-Gelb Hanau

SV Blau-Gelb Hanau

SV Waidmannsherl Erzhausen

SV Blau-Gelb Hanau

SV 0berursel

SV Waidmannsheil Erzhausen

BSC Budingen

Verein

BO4BO
60423
20385
10365
20306
00276
20260

310 170

297 126

273 112

267 98

230 76

222 54

194 66

25m 25m 10 X GES

1 Bd Roepke Eddie

2 Bb Detlev Lutz

3 13b Schnabl Josef

4 öa I nen udo

HSG 1390

SV Blau-Gelb Hanau

BSC Gronau

BSC Gronau

4

2

2

1

289

255

224

228

164

70

92

52

0 453

0 325

0 316

0 280
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